
Northampton Archery Club - Results
Event: NAC 5th Open Portsmouth Date:

Venue: John Ashby Sports Centre, Moulton

# Name Club Round Bow Type
Lady / 

Gent

Jnr / 

Snr
Date Session Face Hits 10 Score

1 Martin Ross LBAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 9c 60 38 578

2 David Quemby NAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 9a 60 21 560

3 Alan Course WOAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 9a 60 19 559

4 Kieren Gordan Six Towns Co Archers Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 9b 60 17 559

5 Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 9d 60 15 548

1 James Michael Martin LBAC Portsmouth Flatbow Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 8b 58 3 323

1 John Marshall WOAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 8a 57 1 354

2 Mark Dalley NAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 7a 37 0 186

1 Mick Lovell NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 6a 60 32 568

2 Shahram Montasser KAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 6b 60 34 562

3 Somprasit Sutthikhot BXA Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 8d 60 30 561

4 Darren Ratcliffe Six Towns Co Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 6d 60 27 554

5 Kyle Collier Six Towns Co Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 7c 60 24 549

6 Dave Docker NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 6a 60 20 547

7 Frazer Cross NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 5a 60 18 544

8 Jamie Docking LBAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 7a 60 13 535

9 Mark Harrison Six Towns Co Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 2d 60 19 532

10 Frank Rigby Six Towns Co Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 1c 60 17 528

11 Mark Jones Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 2c 60 18 523
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Individual
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12 Leigh Perring Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 3d 60 16 520

13 Paul Sheppard Chiltern Archery Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 6d 60 12 504

14 Philip Plowman Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 4d 60 7 490

15 Paul Walters NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 8c 60 7 461

16 Logan Read Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 4d 60 9 454

17 David Porter Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 3c 59 3 447

18 Owain Pearce Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 1d 58 3 362

1 Wahid Yasin ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 2a 60 19 534

2 Syed Hussain ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 4a 60 15 518

3 Nahim Yasin ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 3a 60 16 513

4 Zahid Karim ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 1b 60 8 501

5 Tony Chung NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 pm 1a 60 5 471

6 Damien Le Bron KAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 3b 59 9 439

7 Michael Le Bron KAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 am 2b 59 2 378

1 Karen Ratcliffe Six Towns Co Archers Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 26.02.17 pm 9c 60 17 541

1 Vicky Murdin Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 pm 4c 60 14 524

2 Gwen Gordan Six Towns Co Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 pm 3b 60 15 514

3 Jo Thomas LBAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 pm 5d 60 16 510

4 Jo Reardon Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 am 2d 60 15 499
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5 Katie Fields Newport Pagnell Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 am 7c 60 8 499

6 Amanda Llewellyn Buscot Park Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 pm 6b 60 9 497

7 Chris Marshall WOAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 am 5b 60 9 489

8 Katrin Nather Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 am 4c 60 6 468

9 Alice Goodall Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 pm 1d 60 9 463

10 Donna Gristwood NAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 26.02.17 am 5d 58 1 393

1 Julie Le Bron KAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Lady Snr 26.02.17 am 7b 60 11 499

1 George Bond NAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Jnr<18 26.02.17 pm 7b 60 11 547

1 Alex Ross LBAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<18 26.02.17 am 7d 60 9 469

1 Mathew Porter Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<16 26.02.17 am 6c 60 14 514

1 Will Ross LBAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Jnr<14 26.02.17 am 9b 44 2 335

1 Monty Orton Meridan Archery Club Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<14 26.02.17 pm 2b 60 9 517

1 Charlie Boddington NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<14 26.02.17 pm 7d 57 2 340

1 Jack Sharpe WOAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<12 26.02.17 pm 4b 60 1 345

Page 3 of 4



Northampton Archery Club - Results
Event: NAC 5th Open Portsmouth Date:

Venue: John Ashby Sports Centre, Moulton

# Name Club Round Bow Type
Lady / 

Gent

Jnr / 

Snr
Date Session Face Hits 10 Score

26.02.17

Individual

2 Jamie Roberts NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<12 26.02.17 am 1c 45 1 220

1 Paige Cripps Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 26.02.17 pm 5c 60 14 536

2 Stephanie Towler Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 26.02.17 pm 3d 60 1 421

1 Rebecca Stevens NAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Jnr<14 26.02.17 am 3c 56 1 302

1 Hazel Dalley NAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Jnr<12 26.02.17 am 8b 51 1 212

2 Lucy Roberts NAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Jnr<12 26.02.17 am 2c 25 1 126

1 Skye Mould NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 26.02.17 am 4b 12 0 44
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1 Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 26.02.17 120 30 1093

1 John Marshall WOAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 26.02.17 114 5 706

1 Somprasit Sutthikhot BXA Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 120 58 1121

2 Frazer Cross NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 120 42 1086

3 Paul Walters NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 26.02.17 120 12 914

1 Wahid Yasin ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 120 40 1064

2 Nahim Yasin ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 120 28 1019

3 Syed Hussain ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 120 29 1009

4 Zahid Karim ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 120 16 999

5 Tony Chung NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 26.02.17 120 13 940

1 Mathew Porter Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<16 26.02.17 120 22 1009

1 Paige Cripps Bicester Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 26.02.17 120 27 1049

0
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